
Régionale 9 couleurs
Comblain - au - pont 16.1.2022

Hermathenae

Ivan BATCHEV
KOVZ
Course : H:Noir moyen
Distance : 4860m (Climbing 155m)
Time : 0:54:49 (11'17"/km)

12/36 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Mathis BROUWIER 0:37:56
2. Arnaud MAZY 0:39:25
3. Antoine VOS 0:41:45

1. 118 00:05:24 247m 21'52"/km
2. 103 00:01:58 00:07:22 148m 13'17"/km
3. 75 00:01:04 00:08:26 94m 11'21"/km
4. 80 00:03:24 00:11:50 224m 15'11"/km
5. 123 00:02:39 00:14:29 214m 12'23"/km
6. 124 00:03:40 00:18:09 395m 9'17"/km
7. 109 00:01:25 00:19:34 128m 11'04"/km
8. 83 00:02:53 00:22:27 270m 10'41"/km
9. 120 00:01:49 00:24:16 201m 9'02"/km

10. 110 00:00:57 00:25:13 98m 9'42"/km
11. 87 00:01:35 00:26:48 125m 12'40"/km
12. 88 00:03:03 00:29:51 237m 12'52"/km
13. 121 00:02:26 00:32:17 299m 8'08"/km
14. 112 00:02:47 00:35:04 99m 28'07"/km
15. 125 00:03:34 00:38:38 305m 11'42"/km
16. 92 00:02:38 00:41:16 249m 10'35"/km
17. 93 00:02:50 00:44:06 297m 9'32"/km
18. 116 00:03:14 00:47:20 325m 9'57"/km
19. 122 00:03:18 00:50:38 331m 9'58"/km
20. 117 00:02:41 00:53:19 230m 11'40"/km
21. 97 00:00:52 00:54:11 84m 10'19"/km
22. 999 00:00:38 00:54:49 98m 6'28"/km
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